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1 MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS, 2023"

2022 2023

Availability
Cows' milk collected
Ewes' milk collected
Goats' milk collected
Cream
Whole milk import - only dairies
Skimmed milk import - only dairies
Cream import - only dairies
Other products (e.g. cheese, butter, yoghurt) - only dairies
Production of fresh products
Drinking milk
Whole and raw milk
Semi-skimmed milk
Skimmed milk
Buttermilk
Cream
With fat content of < 29%
With fat content of > 29%
Fermented products (yoghurts, drinking yoghurts and other)
With additives
Without additives
Drinks with a milk base
Other fresh products (milk jelly and other)
Production of other products
Powdered dairy products
Butter
Other yellow fat dairy products
Cheese from cows' milk (pure)
Cheese from ewes' milk (pure)
Cheese from goats' milk (pure)
Other cheese (mixed)
Soft cheese (> 68% of moisture)
Medium-soft cheese (62% - 68% of moisture)
Medium-hard cheese (55% - 62% of moisture)
Hard cheese (47% - 55% of moisture)
Extra hard cheese (< 47% of moisture)
Fresh cheese
Processed cheese
Whey - total

Export of milk and cream in bulk - only dairies

1) See Notes on Methodology.

405 425
2231
3556

z

175777

z

7719

277 769
144 465
130 208
3096
z
32458
21601
10 857
90 069
19 040
71029
20012

4172

33239
221
136

14
538
166

12942

833
2313
16 818
2782
34832

376 980
1781
3145

z

175 287

z

5483

252 898
129 226
120610
3062

z
32114
21049
11 065
92 851
19 471
73379
17 784
12177

3388
1738
32574
202
208

15

570
184

11 868
640
417
19320
2809
25627

Indices

2023
2022

93,0
79,8
88,4

99,7

71,0

91,0
89,5
92,6
98,9

98,9
97,4
101,9
103,1
102,3
103,3
88,9

81,2

98,0
91,4
152,9
1071
105,9
110,8
91,7
76,8
18,0
114,9
101,0
73,6

In the First Release POLJ-2024-3-6 Production of Milk and Dairy Products, 2023, of 17 June 2024, an error occurred concerning the presentation of data in Table 1 Milk and
Dairy Products, 2023, when, in the course of data entry, data for one of reporting units were switched between two variables, which the administrative data source

detected during the subsequent data checking.

Therefore, users are kindly requested to use the corrected data attached here.

Thank you for your understanding.

Abbreviations


https://podaci.dzs.hr/2024/en/77205

t tonne

z data are not published for confidentiality reasons
Symbols

< less than

> more than
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